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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Nate Smith

Graham Dechter

Franck Amsallem

The May Fall Crew
Kevin Sun

Kenny Shanker

Rachel Eckroth

Ana Luisa Ramos *

The Jazz Surge

Troy Roberts & Tim Jago
Brian Woodruff Sextet

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name
Brian Hudson

Helen Sung

Brian Woodruff Sextet
Brandee Younger

Billy Test Trio

Antonio Adolfo

Bobby West

Diane Delin featuring Jodie Christian

Hughes Smith Quartet
The Commotions*
Kathleen Gorman*

*Indicates Canadian Content

Song Title

Collision feat. Regina Carter
Orange Coals

From Two to Five
Mental Maze
Greenlit

Orange and Gray
Low Hanging Fruit
Céu Azul

Sparks Fly
Overlook

War Paint

Song Title

Spirit Run

Time Loops
Freeway Doctor East
Olivia Benson

All Of You

Favela (O Morro Ndo Tem Vez)
Get Set

For the Moment
Chips & Slaw
Believe In Yourself
Influence
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Album

Kinfolk 2: See the Birds
Major Influences

Gotham Goodbye
Overload

<3 Bird

Beautiful Things
The Garden

Céu Azul

Within Us

Best Buddies

A Centering Peace

Album

Ahaya

Quartet +

A Centering Peace
Somewhere Different
Coming Down Roses
Jobim Forever

Leimert Park After Dark
Chicago Standard Time
Motion

The Commontions Vol. Il
| Can See Clearly Now

Record Label

Edition Records
Capri Records

Jazz & People

ReFeel Music Group
Endectomorph Music
Wise Cat Records
Rainy Days Records
Self-Released
Summit Records

Toy Robot Music
QJOG

Record Label

Lakeside Sound
Sunnyside Records
QJOG

Impulse

ATM

AAM Music
soulvillesoundrecordings
Blujazz

Self-Released

Self-Released
Self-Released

Track Time
4:39
5:00
5:47
3:39
4:16
7:54
4:44
2:40
6:17
6:23
5:05

Track Time
5:53
7:29
5:06
4:02
6:54
5:20
3:49
5:34
5:23
3:39
4:20



