## MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #294 WEEK OF 9-20-2021

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Nate Smith	Collision feat. Regina Carter	Kinfolk 2: See the Birds	Edition Records	4:39
Graham Dechter	Orange Coals	Major Influences	Capri Records	5:00
Franck Amsallem	From Two to Five	Gotham Goodbye	Jazz & People	5:47
The May Fall Crew	Mental Maze	Overload	ReFeel Music Group	3:39
Kevin Sun	Greenlit	<3 Bird	Endectomorph Music	4:16
Kenny Shanker	Orange and Gray	Beautiful Things	Wise Cat Records	7:54
Rachel Eckroth	Low Hanging Fruit	The Garden	Rainy Days Records	4:44
Ana Luisa Ramos *	Céu Azul	Céu Azul	Self-Released	2:40
The Jazz Surge	Sparks Fly	Within Us	Summit Records	6:17
Troy Roberts & Tim Jago	Overlook	Best Buddies	Toy Robot Music	6:23
Brian Woodruff Sextet	War Paint	A Centering Peace	QJOG	5:05

Hour #2				
Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Brian Hudson	Spirit Run	Ahaya	Lakeside Sound	5:53
Helen Sung	Time Loops	Quartet +	Sunnyside Records	7:29
Brian Woodruff Sextet	Freeway Doctor East	A Centering Peace	QJOG	5:06
Brandee Younger	Olivia Benson	Somewhere Different	Impulse	4:02
Billy Test Trio	All Of You	Coming Down Roses	ATM	6:54
Antonio Adolfo	Favela (O Morro Não Tem Vez)	Jobim Forever	AAM Music	5:20
Bobby West	Get Set	Leimert Park After Dark	soulvillesoundrecordings	3:49
Diane Delin featuring Jodie Christian	For the Moment	Chicago Standard Time	Blujazz	5:34
Hughes Smith Quartet	Chips & Slaw	Motion	Self-Released	5:23
The Commotions*	Believe In Yourself	The Commontions Vol. II	Self-Released	3:39
Kathleen Gorman*	Influence	I Can See Clearly Now	Self-Released	4:20

## \*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday